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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection SS23H37L4
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                300mA Straight 双刀三掷 50V 50V 300mA 1万次 Black Plugin  Slide Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.2850
                       
                        $0.3
                      	$ 1.43
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.2334
                       
                        $0.2456
                      	$ 11.67
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.2112
                       
                        $0.2223
                      	$ 31.68
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1631
                       
                        $0.1716
                      	$ 81.55
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1507
                       
                        $0.1586
                      	$ 376.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1434
                       
                        $0.1509
                      	$ 717.00



 
              In Stock: 280
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  